Dates for your Diary June/July (more dates may be added as restrictions lift)
	Monday 17th May 
	Eid Party Day
[bookmark: _heading=h.gjdgxs]All pupils can come to school in bright coloured clothes/party clothes. We are making biscuits for our friends when they are at home celebrating EID later this week and we will be sharing treats, doing lots of fun activities and games. Please upload your EID photos to Facebook OR your Google Classroom page. We are  really looking forward to see and hear all about Eid 2021!

	“”
	Deadline for money in for photographs please 

	Friday 21st May 
	Enrichment Day (linked to individual team point credits)
Team with the most points at that time get a non-uniform day
School Breaks up for 2 week Whit holiday

	

	Monday 7th June
	Back to School for summer term 2

	Tuesday 15th June
	Young Voices - The Biggest Sing (song = Lovely Day)

	w/b Monday 21st June
	Upper Junior End of Year Progress Tests/Teacher Assessments Week

	Monday 21st June 
	5pm Robinwood Trip Facebook Live Question and Answer Session (this will be recorded and put on the school’s website for those parents not on social media)

	Thursday 24th June
	Y3 Summer trip to Beach

	Friday 25th June
	Ice Cream van for Y6!

	w/b Monday 28th June
	Lower Junior End of Year Progress Tests/Assessments Week

	Tuesday 29th June
	Y6 visiting Manchester United (Old Trafford)

	Thursday 1st July 
	Sports Day (1st date)

	Friday 1st July 
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Moving Up morning (new classes)

	w/b Monday 5th July
	STEM (Science Technology Engineering and Maths) Whole School project week and Projects on a Page (Design Technology)

	Wednesday 7th July
	Cross Country annual race at Lostock College

	Thursday 8th July
	Stretford Schools’ Olympic Torch Relay

	Friday 9th July 
	Sports Day (reserve date)
End of Year School Reports out to parents

	Thursday 15th July
	Y5 Summer trip to Castleton, Peak District
Y4 Summer Trip to Quarry Bank Hill

	Friday 16th July
	Y6 to Robinwood for the weekend

	Tuesday 20th July
	Drop In for Parents to discuss Reports

	Wednesday 21st July
	Afternoon tea party for Mrs Threlfall who is retiring after 30 years dedicated service at MPJS (details and invites out later this term)

	Thursday 22nd July 
	Y6 Leavers Assembly – watch this space for details about attendance (fingers crossed parents can come!
Year 6 will be having their leavers’ party after the assembly - details to follow

	Y6 Leavers Play video will be available for Y6 parents to watch - details to follow

	Thursday 22nd July 
	School Breaks up for the holidays at 3.30 pm

	We return to school on Monday 6th September 










